
SQUIRT GIRLS (2007-2008) SCHEDULE 2019 

SG#1 Argosy Securities    FOREST GREEN 

SG#2 Dairy Queen    PRO BLUE 

SG#3 Tower Litho    WHITE 

 

 
Date Event 

6:15 pm 
Carlton Park 

600 Village Parkway 

7:50 pm 
Carlton Park 

600 Village Parkway 
Wed. June 5 Practice #1 & #2 #3 (Coledale @ 6:15pm) 

Sat. June 8 Opening Fun & Photo Day 

Wed. June 12 Game #3 vs #1 #1 vs #2 

Thurs. June 13 Photo Makeup Day – See website for location and time! 

Wed. June 19 Game #1 vs #2 #2 vs #3 

Wed. June 26 Game #2 vs #3 #3 vs #1 

Wed. July 3 Game #3 vs #1 #1 vs. #2 

Wed. July 10 Game #1 vs #2 #2 vs #3 

Wed. July 17 Game #2 vs #3 #3 vs #1 

Wed. July 24 Game #3 vs #1 #1 vs. #2 

Wed. July 31 Game #2 vs #1 #2 vs #3 

Wed. Aug. 7 Game #2 vs #3 #3 vs #1 

Wed. Aug. 14 Game #1 vs #2 #3 vs #1 

Wed. Aug. 21 Game #1 vs #2 #2 vs #3 

Wed. Aug. 28 Game #2 vs #1 #1 vs #3 

Wed. Sept. 4 Playoffs See Closing Weekend Schedule 

Sept. 6 – 8 See Closing Weekend Schedule 


